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April 25, 2022 
 

By E-Mail 
 
Daniel Goldner, Chairman 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission  
21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10  
Concord, NH 03301-2429 
 
RE: DE 22-026, Unitil Energy Systems, Inc. Petition for Approval of Step 

Adjustment: Request for Changes to Service List 
 
Dear Chairman Goldner, 
 
Please add the following individuals to the docket and discovery service lists in the above-
referenced docket:   
 

Patrick Taylor (taylorp@unitil.com) 
Christopher Goulding (gouldingc@unitil.com)  
Daniel Nawazelski (nawazelski@unitil.com) 
Karen Asbury (asbury@unitil.com)  
Daniel Main (main@unitil.com) 
Matthew Fossum (fossumm@unitil.com) 
 

Thank you for your time and assistance. 
 
Best Regards, 
 

 

Matthew C. Campbell 
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